MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Vacuum motor power

Power supply

Operating air pressure

Operating steam pressure

Average steam consumption (to 5 bar)
Vacuum outlet

Steam entrance connection

Steam exhaust connection

Weight
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IRONING PRESS WITH PNEUMATIC OPERATION,
IRONING BOARD 1190X360 MM
MARTE

Ref: 0914.468.012A
Magnus

Includes steam heated bucks, vacuum lower buck and hands
protection. Head closing by two push-buttons. Provided with 24 |
boiler with doble heating element (9 kW + 9 kW) and 24 |
compressor.

Note: The displayed image includes optionals iron and stainless
steel arm.

1400x1200x1600 mm
0.5HP

400V/3/50 Hz

6 bar

44352 bar

15-20 kg/h

100 mm

3/802

3/8[7

200 kg
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