



## IRONING PRESS WITH PNEUMATIC OPERATION, IRONING BOARD 1190X360 MM MARTE

Ref: 0914.468.012A  
 Magnus

Includes steam heated bucks, vacuum lower buck and hands protection. Head closing by two push-buttons. Provided with 24 l boiler with double heating element (9 kW + 9 kW) and 24 l compressor.

Note: The displayed image includes optional iron and stainless steel arm.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	1400x1200x1600 mm
Vacuum motor power	0.5 HP
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Operating air pressure	6 bar
Operating steam pressure	44352 bar
Average steam consumption (to 5 bar)	15-20 kg/h
Vacuum outlet	100 mm
Steam entrance connection	3/8"
Steam exhaust connection	3/8"
Weight	200 kg